

The Radicati Group Releases "Social Networking Statistics Report, 2021-2025"

Adoption and four-year forecasts for business and consumer Social Networking

PALO ALTO, CA, US, January 25, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- For Immediate Release

"

Enterprise social networking use is showing strong adoption despite a slow start"

Sara Radicati

Contact: admin@<u>radicati</u>.com

The Radicati Group, Inc.

(650) 322-8059

Palo Alto, CA – January 25, 2021 – A new in depth study from the Radicati Group provides use data statistics and four-year forecasts for business and consumer adoption of Social Networking. The study includes data on the

worldwide number of Social Networking users and accounts, broken out by region for North America, Europe, Asia/Pacific and Rest of World (RoW). It also provides data on business and consumer daily use and time spent on Social Networking sites.

Worldwide social networking use continues to grow with both consumer and business users. Consumer social networking users still make up the great majority of social networking users, however, this is changing fast as enterprise social networking use is also showing strong adoption.

To order a copy of the study, or for additional information about our market research programs, please email us at admin@radicati.com or visit our web site at http://www.radicati.com.

About The Radicati Group, Inc.

The Radicati Group covers all aspects of email, security, social media, instant messaging, information archiving, regulatory compliance, mobile, web services, unified communications, and more. The company provides both quantitative and qualitative information, including detailed market size, installed base and forecast information on a worldwide basis, as well as detailed country breakouts.

The Radicati Group advises corporate organizations to assist them in selecting the right products to fit their business needs, and also works with vendors to define the best strategic direction for

their products. The Radicati Group also works with investment firms on a worldwide basis to identify and assess new investment opportunities.

Admin The Radicati Group, Inc +1 650-322-8059 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/531951060

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.